

1st on AHC Bill

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

the measurements relating to					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:— Maintenance of Road from Aandharbari to Murhena road under new maintenance policy 2018.					
Agency:— Sri Vikas Kumar vill.- Lilo					
Agreement No- 06 / MBP / 3054 / 2019-20					
Date of commencement:—					
Date of completion —					

work done as follow: -

(1) Clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild - ... do do complete as per B/E.

$$2 \times 1200.00 \times 1.60 = 3840.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 670.00 \times 1.80 \text{ m} = 2412.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5850.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= \frac{5850}{10000} = 0.585 \text{ Hect}$$

$$\text{Limit @ } = 0.58 \text{ Hect.}$$

(2) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved ... do complete ... per B/E.

No.	L.	B.	D.
material statement			
(i)	Earth work	1019.40 m ³	37004
(ii)	stone-metal	146.39 m ³	24959
(iii)	moorum	64.64 m ³	4848
(iv)	stone-chips	266.44 m ³	39966
			103777
Qty 03/06/2020 SR	S.F.	basic rate	
6708	stone-metal	458.22/m ³	30082
2233	moorum	345.52/m ³	19114
14093	stone-chips	548.94/m ³	34725
23034			83921

Abstract of cost

(1) clearing and grubbing
road land - - do-do etc

Qty vide TMB P-1 Item-1

= 0.58 Hect.

① 49464.05/hect - 28689 = 00

(2) Construction of subgrade

and ^{on} ~~earth~~ earthen shoulders
do - do - - etc

Qty vide TMB P-2 Item-2

= 1019.40 m³

② 176.47/m³ - 179894 = 00

Continuation

C.O RS - 208583 = 00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	RS		2,08,588.00
(3) Construction of G.S.B by providing well graded materials					
do - do complete					
Qty vide TMB P-2 Item-3					
					= 42.58 m ³
② 15 47.72 m ³					65902.00
(4) P/L spreading and compacting stone aggregate WBM - Grade-II					
do - do					
Qty vide TMB P-3					
					= 48.28 m ³
② RS 2619.95/m ³					126360.00
(5) Providing laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate WBM - Grade-III do - do - etc					
Qty vide TMB P-3 Item-5					
					= 72.53 m ³
② 2425.35/m ³					175911.00
(6) P/A primer coat with Bitumen emulsion - etc					
Qty vide TMB P-4 Item-6					
Qty = 967.07 m ²					
② 41.61/m ²					40240.00

Continuation

6,16,996.00

			Contents of area
	8.5	6,116,996	
(7) P/R Tack coat with bituminous emulsion - etc			
city side TMB P-4 Item 8			
=	8279.50 m ²		
(a)	14.11 / m ²	11682420	
(8) prev. and layer rolling of close-graded premix surface dense comt			
city side TMB P-4 Item 8			
=	975.00 m ²		
(a)	173.43 / m ²	1,69,09420	
(9) providing and laying semi dense bituminous concrete - etc			
city side TMB P-5 Item 9			
=	182.494 m ³		
(a)	8418.73 / m ³	153636820	
(10) P/L of Hot Applied thermo plastic compound - etc			
city side TMB P-5 Item 9			
=	388.00 m ²		
(a)	734.99 / m ²	2,85,176200	
		2724458200	

Corr - 2724458200

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost	x	x	x		
(1) clearing and grubbing road land by manual means including etc					
city vide TMA P-6					
= 0.58 Hec					
@ 49464.05/Hect					2868920
(2) Construction of gully grade and earth shoulders					
city vide TMA P-6					1019.40 m ³
city vide TMA P-13					64.80 m ³
					1084.20 m ³
@ 176.47/m ³					19132920
(3) const. of m.s.B by providing well graded materials do-do cur					
city vide TMA P-7					
= 42.58 m ³					
@ 1547.72/m ³					6590220
C.O.B.					285,920200

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		8. F	P8		6,28,431.20
(7) P/A tack coat with bitumen emulsion -					
do. do complete					
Qty. in TMB P-8 item -					
=		8279.50	m ²		
@ 14.11/m ² -					116824.20
(8) P/L and rolling of close-graded premix surfacing material					
do. do complete					
Qty. in TMB P-8 item -					
=		975.00	m ³		
@ 173.43/m ³ -					169094.20
(9) P/L semi dense bituminous concrete with 100-120 TPI					
do. do complete					
Qty. in TMB P-8 item -					
=		182.494	m ³		
@ 8418.73/m ³ -					1536368.20
					24,50,717.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. f	P8	— 245071720
(ii) Reinforced cement concrete					
mis grade					
kilometre local stone					
etc					
city vide TMB P-11 item-					
(ii) K. m stone				2 N.	
@ 1938.68/each					— 387720
(iii) 200 mt. stone				8 N.	
@ 565.47/each					452420
(12) Retain - reflectorised					
Traffic Sign Provider					
etc					
city vide TMB P-11					
= 1.92 ml					
(12) @ 12092.47/m ²					— 2321920
(13) Prov. and erecting alw					
metal beam crash					
barrier comprising					
etc					
city vide TMB P-11					
= 10 No					
@ 2416.04/each					— 24160200
Continuation					25,85,59720
C.O.P.					250649720

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B. F	18	-25	0649720
(14) P/L of road gate - 100x100					
etc etc complete					
city vide TMB P-12					
city = 12 No					
	218	63	60	-	262420
(15) Supply and installation of delineators					
etc etc complete					
city vide TMB P-12					
city = 5 No					
	1098.25	5	10	-	549520
(16) Installation of steel portable barricade					
etc etc complete					
city vide TMB P-12					
city = 5 No					
	2593.46	12	96	-	1296720
(17) Provision of road fluorescent with white reflective					
etc etc					
city vide TMB P-12					
= 10 No					
	1169.28	116	93	-	1169320

Continuation

C. R. S. - 253927620
253927620

Continuation 3025114200

Bolt XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	RS		30251142 ⁰⁰
		B.F	RS		30251142 ⁰⁰
Add 12% GST					3630142 ⁰⁰
Add 1% LC					302512 ⁰⁰
			RS		34183792 ⁰⁰
Less 0.05% as per Agreement			(-)		17102 ⁰⁰
			RS		34,16,6692 ⁰⁰
Less previous Bill					
Add TMS P-10					30,77,0982 ⁰⁰
			RS		3,39,5712 ⁰⁰
CM 08/02/2020 SE			CM 8/2/20 AG		227190 LL